
660 RALLYE FACTORY REPL. 2006 <2006><EU><9799F9>
SUBFRAME

3319

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 58503023300 SIDE STAND CPL. 06 1.00

2 58503002300 SUB FRAME STEEL RALLY 2001 1.00

5 58403030000 SIDE STAND SPRING D=7,7MM '97 1.00

6 51003021000 SIDESTAND SPRING LONG 1.00

9 58503002340 SUB FRAME EXTENSION 2001 1.00

10 0984100356 AH SCREW DIN7984 M10x35 1.00

11 0984100456 AH SCREW DIN6912 M10X45 1.00

12 54610052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6 2.00



13 0985100003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M10 1.00

14 58303061000 SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8 X 24 MM 2.00

20 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

21 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00

22 58503023060 STAND SCREW RALLY 2001 1.00

26* 58503026350 SIDE STAND BRACKET CPL. 05 1.00

27 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 2.00

28 58503002001 HH COLLAR SCREW S.FRAME RAL.01 DIN0931-M 8X35 SEAT 20
MM

2.00

32* 59036001050 SPACER BUSHING 6,1X8,2X13,1 1.00

33* 58503023070 FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X23 8.8 1.00

35* 76203080000 BELL CRANK SIDE STAND 1.00

57 54611186000 RUBBER BAND 1.00

58 58503023170 SIDE STAND RUBBER-RET.PANEL 01 1.00
* = New part


